
Fname Lname Email Group

Mike Abler mabler@uwlax.edu Faculty

Olivia Ahnen ahnen.olivia@uwlax.edu Student Assoc

Robert Allen rallen@uwlax.edu Faculty

Taggert Brooks tbrooks@uwlax.edu Admin

Abbi AJ Clauss aclauss@uwlax.edu A Staff

Enilda Delgado edelgado@uwlax.edu Ex-officio

Becki Elkins Nesheim belkins@uwlax.edu Chair

Vitaliano Figueroa vfigueroa@uwlax.edu Admin

Joe Gow jgow@uwlax.edu Chancellor

Sandy Grunwald sgrunwald@uwlax.edu Ex-officio

Justin Bolstad jbolstad@uwlax.edu U Staff 

Christina Hayes chayes@uwlax.edu A Staff

Bob Hetzel bhetzel@uwlax.edu Admin

John Jax jjax@uwlax.edu Ex-officio

Susan Kelly skelly@uwlax.edu Faculty

John Kovari jkovari@uwlax.edu Faculty

Karl Kunkel kkunkel@uwlax.edu Admin

Madeline L’Ecuyer lecuyer.madelin@uwlax.edu Student Assoc

Rebecca LeDocq rledocq@uwlax.edu Faculty Senate V Chair

Betsy Morgan bmorgan@uwlax.edu Admin

Kelly Nowicki knowicki@uwlax.edu Faculty

Greg Reichert greichert@uwlax.edu Admin

Troy Richter trichter@uwlax.edu A Staff

Mark Sandheinrich msandheinrich@uwlax.edu Admin

Courtney Smith csmith2@uwlax.edu A Staff

Natalie Solverson nsolverson@uwlax.edu Ex-officio

Kristin Stanley kstanley@uwlax.edu Ex-officio

Barbara Stewart bstewart@uwlax.edu Admin

Kathy Thoen kthoen@uwlax.edu U Staff

Cate Wiza cwiza@uwlax.edu Student Assoc

Marcie Wycoff-Horn mwycoff-horn@uwlax.edu Admin

Student Assoc
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Dept/Program Status

CSH

Student Association (UGRD)

Mathematics & Statistics

CBA

Campus Climate

CASSH

SAA

Student Affairs

Chancellor

Academic Affairs

IT

Financial Aid

Admin & Finance

Library

CSH

CASSH

CASSH

Student Association (UGRD)

Mathematics & Statistics

Academic Affairs

CBA

Advancement

Parking

CSH

IT

Institutional Research

Budget

Diversity & Inclusion

CASSH

Student Association (UGRD)

SOE

Student Association (GRD)


